
Cometa Q4
Symmetric Linear IP40

discover more

END CAP EXIT CABLE FIXINGCOVER

4,5

6,
5

A
Aluminum

M
Magnetic Fixing

B
Double Sided Tape

N
Without Fixing

A
Cap Exit

AB
In&Out Cap Exit

MLK
Milky Cover
32%

BLK
Black Ghost Cover
80%

M
Magnetic Fixing

B
Double Sided Tape

IRON PLATE

FIXING

4,5

5,
5

1,2 500
6

Iron plate for M Magnetic Fixing

A01742.H0



Cometa Q4
Symmetric Linear IP40

IP40 240 
g/m

24Vdc

LCQ4-  -  - MLK - A -  -  .  
CODE

POWER LENGTH (cm) COVER END CAP EXIT CABLE FIXING FINISH CCT

04	 4W/m

08	 8W/m

14	 14W/m

007	 013	 019	 025	 031	 037	 043	 049	 054	 060	
066	 072	 078	 084	 090	 096	 101	 107	 113	 119	
125	 131	 137	 143	 148	 154	 160	 166	 172	 178	
184	 190	 196	  

Custom lengths upon request

MLK	 Milky Cover

BLK	 Black Ghost Cover

A	 Aluminum A	 Cap Exit

AB	 In&Out Cap Exit

M	 Magnetic Fixing

B	 Double Sided Tape

N	 Without Fixing

4 Black

3 Gray
U 2200K

Q 2500K

X 2700K CRI > 90

W 3000K CRI > 90

K 3500K CRI > 90

D 4000K CRI > 90

L

4,5
4,5

10

10

SUGGESTED DRIVERS (not included)

ACCESSORIES (only for N without fixing) 

24Vdc	 CV70-F-24-N

BRACKETS WITH SCREWSMAGNETIC BRACKETS

Bracket with screw 45°

A01302._ 0

15,5

9

Magnetic brackets 45°

A01596._ 0

IRON PLATE

10

10

5

9

15,5

8

Lumen Output 3000K CRI > 90

14W/m - Milky Cover - Finish Gray: 705 lm/m

IRON PLATE

IRON PLATE

1,5 500
10

Iron plate for Magnetic Bracket

A01745.H0
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